Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Enclosures and Racks
1
© 2002-2021, AFL, all rights reserved. 0175, Revision 3, 01.04.21
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFL’s range of limited depth sliding enclosures are proudly designed and assembled
in Australia.

Fibre Optic Rack Enclosure –
Limited Depth Sliding
Ordering Information
PANELS
FRE-BLANK Blank Panel
FRE-BLANK-SML Blank Panel 1/2 Size (8 Panel 3RU only)
FRE-SC06H-FL1/6 SC/LCD 6P Panel 1-6HP Flat
FRE-SC06H-AL1/6 SC/LCD 6P Panel 1-6HP Angle left
FRE-SC06H-AR1/6 SC/LCD 6P Panel 1-6HP Angle right
FRE-SC12D-FL1/12 SC/LCD 12P Panel 1-12DP Flat
FRE-SC12D-FL13/24 SC/LCD 12P Panel 13-24DP Flat
FRE-SC12H-AL1/12 SC/LCD 12P Panel 1-12HP Angle left
FRE-SC12H-AR1/12 SC/LCD 12P Panel 1-12HP Angle right
FRE-SC12V-AL1/12 SC/LCD 12P Panel 1-12VP Angle left
FRE-SC12V-AR13/24 SC/LCD 12P Panel 13-24VP Angle right
FRE-SCD03H-FL1/6-C SC Duplex 3P Panel 1-6HP Flat
FRE-SCD03H-AL1/6 SC Duplex 3P Panel 1-6HP Angle left
FRE-SCD03H-AR1/6 SC Duplex 3P Panel 1-6HP Angle right
FRE-SCD06D-FL1/12-C SC Duplex 6P Panel 1-12DP Flat
FRE-SCD06H-AL1/12 SC Duplex 6P Panel 1-12HP Angle left
FRE-SCD06H-AR1/12 SC Duplex 6P Panel 1-12HP Angle right
FRE-ST06H-FL1/6-C ST/FC 6P Panel 1-6HP Flat
FRE-ST06H-AL1/6 ST/FC 6P Panel 1-6HP Angle left
FRE-ST06H-AR1/6 ST/FC 6P Panel 1-6HP Angle right
FRE-ST12D-FL1/12-C ST/FC 12P Panel 1-12DP Flat
FRE-ST12D-FL13/24 ST/FC 12P Panel 13-24DP Flat
These panels suit the
MOD-12 faceplate fitted to
3RU Enclosures. All adaptor
panels are angled and
can be used in the left
or right hand side of the
front panel.
FRE-SCD06V-AU
6 Port SC Duplex Vertical Angled
FRE-SC12V-AU
12 Port SC/LCD Vertical Angled
FRE-SC06V-AU
6 Port SC/LCD Vertical Angled
FRE-BLANK-V
Vertical Blank Panel
Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Enclosures and Racks
4
© 2002-2021, AFL, all rights reserved. 0175, Revision 3, 01.04.21
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Fibre Optic Rack Enclosure –
Limited Depth Sliding
Accessories
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-12/24K Splice cassette kit, lge stack HD combs 12/24F
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-24/48K Splice cassette kit, lge stack HD combs 24/48F
Cassette Kits for up to 288 fibres are available
FRE-1RU-CTRAY 1RU front mount cable tray with ID strips
FRE-1RU-CTRAY-LP 1RU front mount cable tray low profile
FRE-1RU-CTRAY-HG 1RU front mount cable tray with hinged cover
FRE-2RU-CTRAY-HG 2RU front mount cable tray with hinged cover
FRE-3RU-CTRAY-HG 3RU front mount cable tray with hinged cover
FRE-1RU-STO 1RU sliding storage tray
FRE-2RUCOVER-CT Suits 2RU enclosure with C-tray
FRE-3RUCOVER-CT Suits 3RU enclosure   with C-tray
FRE-4RUCOVER-STO Suits 3RU enclosure with storage tray
FRE-1RUXEAR21 19" to 21" 1RU mounting ear–suits RU and SU racks
FRE-2RUXEAR21 19" to 21" 2RU mounting ear–suits RU and SU racks
FRE-3RUXEAR21 19" to 21" 3RU mounting ear–suits RU and SU racks
FRE-CTRAY-1-PBL/R-K Patchcord management L/R brackets for C-tray–1RU kit
FRE-CTRAY-2-PBL/R-K Patchcord management L/R brackets for C-tray–2RU kit
FRE-CTRAY-3-PBL/R-K Patchcord management L/R brackets for C-tray–3RU kit
The kit comes complete with left and right brackets, patchcord mounting block and mounting screws.